2019-01-03 HSK 2018

7 tables, 14 pairs. Number of boards: 40. Average: 240. Tiebreak.

Final result

Rank Pair Score

1 14
2 1
3 9
4 4
5 2
6 1
7 10
8 a
9 12
10 7
11 13
12 6
13 5
14 8

304
302
270
267
243

242
229
226
22A
222

216
216
212
189

Bridgefélag Selfoss

%

63,3
62.9
56,3
55,6
50,6

50,4
47,7
47,1
46,3
46,3

45,0
45,0
44,2
39,4

Tie Name

ro

Kristjan Mar Gunnarsson - Gunnlaugur Sevarsson

Brynjolfur Gestsson - Helgi Hermannsson
Bjorn Snorrason - Palmi Kristmannsson
Sigurdur Skagfjord - Torfi Jonsson

Ol5f Porsteinsdottir - Bryndis Porsteinsdéttir

Valdimar S Savaldsson - Ossur Fridgeirsson
Sigfinnur Snorrason - Hoskuldur Gunnarsson
Gudmundur Szemundsson - Bjérn Duason
Simon Sveinsson - Vilhjalmur Vilhjalmsson
Gardar Gardarsson - Pétur Hartmannsson

Gisli Pérarinsson - bordur bordarson

Karl Gunnlaugsson - Gudmundur Bédvarsson
Magn(is Gudmundsson - Vidar Valdimarsson
Ari Einarsson - Pordis Bjarnadottir

M-ID

1203 1304
1256 1257
1207 1551
1301 2047
1202 1366

2193 1682
1254 1296
7880 1726
2204 1688
1291 1507

1302 2600
1685 1727
7651 2311
1686 1687



